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82 VLW KSSRB25011718 SALEEM AHMAD GHULAM ABASS 606836 '26-12-2025 Absent

91
VLW

KSSRB25011479 Irfan Ali Akhone
MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM AKHONE 611271 '26-12-2025 Absent

92
VLW

KSSRB25018251 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM 605413 '26-12-2025 Absent

105 VLW KSSRB25084289 Mohammad Iqbal Abdul khaliq 605751 '26-12-2025 Absent
106 VLW KSSRB25062740 Sheikh Adil Habib Habib Ullah Sheikh 609622 '26-12-2025 Absent
112 Storekeeper KSSRB25030070 GHULAM ABASS MOHD HUSSAIN 610783 '26-12-2025 Absent
114 Storekeeper KSSRB25049636 Sadiq Ali Mohammad 611908 '26-12-2025 Absent
116 Storekeeper KSSRB25024171 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN Gh HUSSAIN 612893 '26-12-2025 Absent
117 Storekeeper KSSRB25071004 Stanzin Eknyan Tashi Namgyal 613972 '26-12-2025 Absent
118 Storekeeper KSSRB25017975 Hussain khan Mohd ibrahim 613111 '26-12-2025 Absent
119 Storekeeper KSSRB25073921 AIJAZ AHMAD GULZAR AHMAD 607958 '26-12-2025 Absent

127
Junior Kothiyala

KSSRB25010805 STANZIN KUNZANG SONAM NAMGYAL 611761 '26-12-2025 Absent

131
Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard

KSSRB25023876 Stanzin Gaydun
TSERING 
CHOSPHEL 614943 '26-12-2025 Absent

182
Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard

KSSRB25030924 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM 605413 '26-12-2025 Absent

199 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25067175 Sajjad Ali MOHD YOUSUF 611541 '26-12-2025 Absent
213 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25063903 Kaneez Fatima Abass ali 613290 '26-12-2025 Absent

224
Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard

KSSRB25021333 Syeed Sajjad Hussain Syeed Ahmad Shah 602233 '26-12-2025 Absent
225 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25028915 QASIM ALI MOHD RAZA 608518 '26-12-2025 Absent
227 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25011973 Velayat Ali Mohd Sadiq 605632 '26-12-2025 Absent
230 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25044775 shabir hussain mohmad hussain 604973 '26-12-2025 Absent
232 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25068975 Imtiyaz Hussain Ghulam abass 607305 '26-12-2025 Absent

239
Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard

KSSRB25082507 SHAHAR BANOO MOHAMMAD BAQIR 611733 '26-12-2025 Absent
243 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25001422 Stanzin Choskit Tsering dorjey 614565 '26-12-2025 Absent
244 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25044459 stanzin dawood thukjay dawa 614948 '26-12-2025 Absent
259 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25008416 NAZIR AHMAD MOHD ABDULLAH 602754 '26-12-2025 Absent
260 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25028481 mohammad ismail shabir ahmad 610742 '26-12-2025 Absent

263
Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard

KSSRB25021265 ASGAR ALI SHEIKH MOHD HUSSAIN 604489 '26-12-2025 Absent
267 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25018974 ATA UL LLAH MOHD ABASS 613133 '26-12-2025 Absent
270 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25035689 Shuja At Ali Jaffer Ali 604521 '26-12-2025 Absent
281 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25022855 Ahsan Ali Ghulam Haider 613005 '26-12-2025 Absent
284 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25047979 Stanzin Stankong Lobzang tsepel 614189 '26-12-2025 Absent
308 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25095150 Altaf Hussain Haji Mohd Kazim 605913 '26-12-2025 Absent
310 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25099850 SHANAWAZ ABASS ALI 605960 '26-12-2025 Absent
314 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25013059 KHADIM ALI ALI RAZA 607688 '26-12-2025 Absent
315 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25014592 ALTAF HUSSAIN AB SHUKOOR 602059 '26-12-2025 Absent
321 Forest Guard / Wildlife Guard KSSRB25080151 Mumtaz Hussain Mohammad ali 603088 '26-12-2025 Absent

322
Gram Savika

KSSRB25023891 Stanzin Gaydun
TSERING 
CHOSPHEL 614943 '26-12-2025 Absent

325 Gram Savika KSSRB25084348 REHAN AHMAD MOHD ALI 611639 '26-12-2025 Absent

327
Gram Savika

KSSRB25010808 STANZIN KUNZANG SONAM NAMGYAL 611761 '26-12-2025 Absent
334 Fisheries Guard KSSRB25029453 Stanzin Singey Skalzang tundup 602528 '26-12-2025 Absent

335
Fisheries Guard

KSSRB25010804 STANZIN KUNZANG SONAM NAMGYAL 611761 '26-12-2025 Absent
339 Fisheries Guard KSSRB25014142 Anayat Ali Mohd Soleh 610496 '26-12-2025 Absent
340 Fisheries Guard KSSRB25046831 Sadiq Ali Mohd Ibrahim 601786 '26-12-2025 Absent
345 Fisheries Guard KSSRB25053368 Sajjad Hussain Mohd Hassan 603710 '26-12-2025 Absent
346 Fisheries Guard KSSRB25061278 ZAHID ALI LIYAQAT ALI 611717 '26-12-2025 Absent

359
Fisheries Guard

KSSRB25099470 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM 605413 '26-12-2025 Absent

363
Fisheries Guard

KSSRB25065080 Akbar Ali Khan Baqir Ali Khan 612918 '26-12-2025 Absent

403
Veterinary Pharmacists

KSSRB25091885
MOHD SAQLAIN 
SAGAR MOHAMMAD MUSSA 611033 '26-12-2025 Absent

408
Junior Pharmacist

KSSRB25066439 tundup gyalpo sonam palgass 612052 '26-12-2025 Absent
409 Junior Pharmacist KSSRB25057873 Muzafer Ali Shokoor Ali 607190 '26-12-2025 Absent

414
Junior Pharmacist

KSSRB25092648 RAIS AHMAD MOHD ALI 613829 '26-12-2025 Absent

417
Junior Pharmacist

KSSRB25044042 zahra begum Nissar Hussain 607637 '26-12-2025 Absent

424
X-Ray Assistant

KSSRB25092635 RAIS AHMAD MOHD ALI 613829 '26-12-2025 Absent
1 of 30



DV Sno
Post

App No Name ` Roll No Date of DV Eligible/ineligible/
absent

428

X-Ray Assistant

KSSRB25041605 MOHAMMAD AQIB MOHAMMAD QASIM 608794 '26-12-2025 Absent 

431

X-Ray Assistant

KSSRB25078568 Stanzin Skalzang Punchok Angchuk 614544 '26-12-2025 Absent 

432
X-Ray Assistant

KSSRB25008071
Mohd Ousman 
Saleem Mohd Saleem 600796 '26-12-2025 Absent 

435 Band Master KSSRB25019206 ATA UL LLAH MOHD ABASS 613133 '26-12-2025 Absent 

437

Band Master

KSSRB25036377 Rinzin Kalsang Tseten Norbu 614004 '26-12-2025 Absent 

438

Band Master

KSSRB25041535 Mohd Ali Ghulam Hayder 613500 '26-12-2025 Absent 

440

Band Master

KSSRB25079070 Ali Raza Salehy Mukhtar Salehy 610749 '26-12-2025 Absent 

441

Band Master

KSSRB25068959 Shahidah akhtar Noor ud Din 606722 '26-12-2025 Absent 

446

Dental Assistant

KSSRB25092639 RAIS AHMAD MOHD ALI 613829 '26-12-2025 Absent 

448

Dental Assistant

KSSRB25041624 MOHAMMAD AQIB MOHAMMAD QASIM 608794 '26-12-2025 Absent 

451
Dental Assistant

KSSRB25023329 STANZIN CHOSZOM stanzin targais 608321 '26-12-2025 Absent
460 Assistant Stockman KSSRB25080497 Abdul Gaffar Khan MOHD ALI KHAN 718630 '26-12-2025 Absent
491 Assistant Stockman KSSRB25027465 SYED ABASS SYED QASIM 717222 '26-12-2025 Absent

492
Assistant Stockman

KSSRB25034184
MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM MOHAMMAD TOHIR 709057 '26-12-2025 Absent

498 Assistant Stockman KSSRB25006880 Anayat Ali Gh Abass 701380 '26-12-2025 Absent
504 Assistant Stockman KSSRB25009742 Mohammad Ibrahim Mohammad Tohir 718128 '26-12-2025 Absent

505

Assistant Stockman

KSSRB25047945 Stanzin Stankong Lobzang tsepel 718885 '26-12-2025 Absent

524

Assistant Stockman

KSSRB25091730 Mohd Ali Ghulam haider 704644 '26-12-2025 Absent

531
Helper

KSSRB25095354 Nawang Sharap TSERING NAMGYAL 719037 '26-12-2025 Absent
532 Helper KSSRB25069829 MOHD MURTAZA MOHD HUSSAIN 709310 '26-12-2025 Absent
535 Helper KSSRB25079949 Arjuman Banoo Issa Ali 704709 '26-12-2025 Absent
542 Helper KSSRB25071110 Nusrat Fatima Habibullah 713740 '26-12-2025 Absent

543
Helper

KSSRB25052306 Mirza Hussain
GHULAM 
MOHAMMAD 708426 '26-12-2025 Absent

548
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25010813 IRFAN ALI HAIDARY Zakir Ali 710668 '26-12-2025 Absent
552 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25014014 MOHD HASSAN MOHD SADIQ 709719 '26-12-2025 Absent

555
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25007469 Shahbaaz Ali Khan Ghulam Jaffar Khan 702772 '26-12-2025 Absent
556 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25072159 Nazir Ahmed Mohsin ali 708756 '26-12-2025 Absent
558 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25013906 Dechan Chorol Rinchen dorjay 707239 '26-12-2025 Absent
568 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25067032 Zakir Hussain Ghulam Abass 713916 '26-12-2025 Absent
573 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25013808 Nissar Hussain Mohammad Mussa 706337 '26-12-2025 Absent
575 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25043794 NAWAZ ALI MOHD HUSSAIN 705374 '26-12-2025 Absent
578 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25082738 ABASS ALI GH MOHD 708146 '26-12-2025 Absent
586 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25045478 Stanzin Paldan Sonam Stobgyas 719491 '26-12-2025 Absent

588
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25082303 ASSADULLAH KHAN Mohmad hassan 717468 '26-12-2025 Absent
590 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25013934 Tashi Spalzes Rinchen dorjay 707644 '26-12-2025 Absent
595 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25026769 Aijaz Hussain Mohd hassan 703634 '26-12-2025 Absent
596 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25024547 Mohd Ali Jaffer Ali 707339 '26-12-2025 Absent

598
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25045731 Mohmad Sadiq Sabri Mohd Hussain 707445 '26-12-2025 Absent

600
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25070605 Mohammad Hussain Asgar Ali 701973 '26-12-2025 Absent2 of 30
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604 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25057235 Gulzar Hussain Mohammad Talib 708874 '26-12-2025 Absent
605 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25075583 Mohd Ibrahim Ghulam Mehdi 713183 '26-12-2025 Absent
612 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25061073 Sonam choephel Tsering Tundup 719614 '26-12-2025 Absent
613 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25009495 Abazar Mohammad ayub 703430 '26-12-2025 Absent
615 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25094034 Mohd Ali Villayat Mohd Sadiq 715264 '26-12-2025 Absent
616 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25050784 Thinlay Norphal Thinlay Sundup 719887 '26-12-2025 Absent
619 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25076631 Nadeem Hussain Mohd Mussa 714411 '26-12-2025 Absent
620 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25080426 Mohd Ali MOHD BAQIR 710847 '26-12-2025 Absent

624
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25072101
MOHD MUZEMIL 
KHAN NAZIR AHMAD KHAN 704797 '26-12-2025 Absent

626 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25071122 Zakir Hussain Mirza Hussain 707828 '26-12-2025 Absent
628 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25092688 Abdul Hadi Mohd Kazim 708943 '26-12-2025 Absent
630 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25036718 FAYAZ AHMAD MOHD HUSSAIN 706544 '26-12-2025 Absent

631
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25096681
MOHAMMAD 
HASSANAIN MOHAMMAD ALI 700929 '26-12-2025 Absent

633 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25082928 Nawaz Abass Ali rahim 704767 '26-12-2025 Absent
634 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25080884 MOHD ABASS MOHD QASIM 717915 '26-12-2025 Absent
636 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25008994 Mehboob Ali Zahidi Mohd Ali Zahidi 717104 '26-12-2025 Absent
640 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25046400 IMRAN ALI MUKHTAR AHMAD 700220 '26-12-2025 Absent
642 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25011902 Muzaffer Hussain Mohd Hassan 710735 '26-12-2025 Absent
645 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25033772 Mohd Ali Haji mohd 700546 '26-12-2025 Absent
646 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25034342 Habib Ullah Mohd Hussain 709458 '26-12-2025 Absent
647 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25072777 RIGZIN NORBOO Stanzin Thendan 707405 '26-12-2025 Absent
650 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25074873 Abass Ali Mohd Ali 718151 '26-12-2025 Absent
655 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25034445 GULZAR HUSSAIN MOHD MUSSA 718041 '26-12-2025 Absent

660
Driver Grade-II

KSSRB25043361
GHULAM 
MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD SADIQ 711270 '26-12-2025 Absent

661 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25091952 Stanzin Chozang Tashi Nurboo 707149 '26-12-2025 Absent
662 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25098337 Zulfiqar Ali Mohd ali 702409 '26-12-2025 Absent
663 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25084374 Sikander Hussain Mohd Hussain 714729 '26-12-2025 Absent
666 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25078847 SHAMIM ALI MOHD AMIN 701185 '26-12-2025 Absent
667 Driver Grade-II KSSRB25030467 Mohd Ajaz Mohd Amin 708297 '26-12-2025 Absent
684 Cleaner KSSRB25006476 Amjad Ali Mohammad Nisar 718228 '26-12-2025 Absent

687
Cleaner

KSSRB25010826 IRFAN ALI HAIDARY Zakir Ali 710668 '26-12-2025 Absent
698 Cleaner KSSRB25057756 AHMAD HUSSAIN MOHD HUSSAIN 713436 '26-12-2025 Absent

706
Electrician-I

KSSRB25092558 Villayat Ali Demo Ghulam mehdi demo 701571 '26-12-2025 Absent
711 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25021912 CHUSKIT ANGMO TSEWANG RIGZIN 719909 '26-12-2025 Absent

712
Work Supervisor-I

KSSRB25077677 SHAHAR BANOO
MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN 714618 '26-12-2025 Absent

713
Work Supervisor-I

KSSRB25084076
MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN MOHAMMAD BAQIR 705447 '26-12-2025 Absent

715 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25068088 Zakir Hussain Ghulam Abass 713916 '26-12-2025 Absent
716 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25084335 mohammad Hassan mohammad baqir 714739 '26-12-2025 Absent
720 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25092643 RAIS AHMAD MOHD ALI 718490 '26-12-2025 Absent
723 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25034629 HASSANIN GH RASOOL 716457 '26-12-2025 Absent
725 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25014576 Towhir Hussain Mohd Ibrahim 712779 '26-12-2025 Absent
727 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25022074 Tsering Dolkar Tsering Stobdan 719854 '26-12-2025 Absent
731 Work Supervisor-I KSSRB25075112 MANZOOR ALI MOHD TOHA 713421 '26-12-2025 Absent

735
Dhobi

KSSRB25011324 IRFAN ALI HAIDARY Zakir Ali 710668 '26-12-2025 Absent
737 Dhobi KSSRB25025231 Farzana Feroz Feroz Hussain 700865 '26-12-2025 Absent

739
Dhobi

KSSRB25038772
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN ASGAR ALI 715801 '26-12-2025 Absent

741 Dhobi KSSRB25024583 Mohd Ali Jaffer Ali 707339 '26-12-2025 Absent
745 Lineman KSSRB25021889 CHUSKIT ANGMO TSEWANG RIGZIN 719909 '26-12-2025 Absent
746 Lineman KSSRB25068065 Zakir Hussain Ghulam Abass 713916 '26-12-2025 Absent
747 Lineman KSSRB25078521 MOHD BAQIR MOHD ABASS 703936 '26-12-2025 Absent
749 Lineman KSSRB25034609 HASSANIN GH RASOOL 716457 '26-12-2025 Absent
752 Lineman KSSRB25021705 Tsering Dolkar Tsering Stobdan 719854 '26-12-2025 Absent
753 Lineman KSSRB25016181 Sayeeda Banoo Ali Mohd 710982 '26-12-2025 Absent
754 Lineman KSSRB25081093 Mohd Ali MOHD BAQIR 710847 '26-12-2025 Absent
760 Lineman KSSRB25092455 Abid anees Mohd yasin 706415 '26-12-2025 Absent
770 Lineman KSSRB25022948 Mustafa Kamal Mohd mussa 700378 '26-12-2025 Absent
772 Lineman KSSRB25047192 SHABIR HUSSAIN MOHD HASSAN 717900 '26-12-2025 Absent
773 Lineman KSSRB25074139 Manzoor Ali Qumbar ali 714559 '26-12-2025 Absent

774
Lineman

KSSRB25035520 MANZOOR HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 711518 '26-12-2025 Absent
776 Lineman KSSRB25076068 Zakir Hussain Mohd Hassan 712358 '26-12-2025 Absent
779 Lineman KSSRB25050875 MOHD ABDULLAH GHULAM HASSAN 717164 '26-12-2025 Absent3 of 30
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780 Lineman KSSRB25072815 AHSSAIN ALI MOHAMMAD TOHA 714494 '26-12-2025 Absent
782 Lineman KSSRB25069885 MOHD ALI TALIB ALI 717755 '26-12-2025 Absent
785 Lineman KSSRB25022744 Sonam Chombel Stanzin Tsondus 718886 '26-12-2025 Absent

788
Lineman

KSSRB25048665 Naveed Ahmad Lone Nissar Ahmad Lone 711680 '26-12-2025 Absent

790
Lineman

KSSRB25071704 Ashaq Hassan Khan Ghulam Qadir khan 715878 '26-12-2025 Absent

792
Lineman

KSSRB25099487 Mohammad Mustafa Mohammad Eliyas 709135 '26-12-2025 Absent
798 Lineman KSSRB25006255 Mohammad Baqir Mohammad Mussa 703139 '26-12-2025 Absent

799
Lineman

KSSRB25012849
MOHAMMAD 
JAFFER MOHD HASSAN 707552 '26-12-2025 Absent

802
Lineman

KSSRB25010286 RIGZIN GURMATH PUNCHOK PALGAIS 708935 '26-12-2025 Absent
807 Lineman KSSRB25080878 Mohd Mussa Abu-Tamama 700529 '26-12-2025 Absent
814 Lineman KSSRB25093513 Fayaz Ahmad Mohd mussa 700505 '26-12-2025 Absent
823 FMPHW (Female Multi-Purpose Health Worker) KSSRB25092397 Haleema Parveen Asraf Ali 709004 '26-12-2025 Absent
824 FMPHW (Female Multi-Purpose Health Worker) KSSRB25095953 Zarina Banoo Mohd Ali 709072 '26-12-2025 Absent
826 FMPHW (Female Multi-Purpose Health Worker) KSSRB25010555 Fiza Banoo Mohd sadiq 708358 '26-12-2025 Absent
829 FMPHW (Female Multi-Purpose Health Worker) KSSRB25052270 Lila banoo Asgar Ali 702653 '26-12-2025 Absent

830
FMPHW (Female Multi-Purpose Health Worker)

KSSRB25048183 SHAKEELA BANOO MANSOOR HUSSAIN 700551 '26-12-2025 Absent
833 FMPHW (Female Multi-Purpose Health Worker) KSSRB25047775 STANZIN SAMDUP TSERING TUNDUP 718797 '26-12-2025 Absent

869
Plumber

KSSRB25082063 Ajaz Ahmad Mohammad Ali 717636 '26-12-2025 Absent

870
Plumber

KSSRB25063383 Mohd Yaqub Mohd Hadi 703602 '26-12-2025 Absent

873

Gardner/Mali

KSSRB25021924 CHUSKIT ANGMO TSEWANG RIGZIN 719909 '26-12-2025 Absent

875
Gardner/Mali

KSSRB25062011 Roqia Banoo Ghulam Hussain 713844 '26-12-2025 Absent 
876 Gardner/Mali KSSRB25079303 Ali Raza Salehy Mukhtar Salehy 715656 '26-12-2025 Absent
883 Painter KSSRB25037171 Mohd Ali Mohd hussain 717386 '26-12-2025 Absent

884
Painter

KSSRB25009202 TSERING ANGCHUK JIGMATH LUNDUP 719737 '26-12-2025 Absent
887 Painter KSSRB25048648 Arif Hussain Haji Mohd ismail 705140 '26-12-2025 Absent
888 Painter KSSRB25079868 Mohammad Mohd ali 718263 '26-12-2025 Absent 
890 Painter KSSRB25015644 MOHD ALI GHULAM MEHDI 715853 '26-12-2025 Absent 
891 Painter KSSRB25081603 Zulfiqar Ali Abdul hussain 715141 '26-12-2025 Absent

893
Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 

KSSRB25064422 Akbar Ali Khan Baqir Ali Khan 717595 '26-12-2025 Absent 

894

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25010819 IRFAN ALI HAIDARY Zakir Ali 710668 '26-12-2025 Absent 

900

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25034152
MOHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM MOHAMMAD TOHIR 709057 '26-12-2025 Absent

907

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25094383 bashir ahmad mohd ali 708989 '26-12-2025 Absent
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911

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25010977 Mohd Ilyas Ghulam Mohd 710675 '26-12-2025 Absent

913

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25006057 Javid Iqbal Mohd baqir 703296 '26-12-2025 Absent

918

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25062194 AHMAD HUSSAIN MOHD HUSSAIN 713436 '26-12-2025 Absent

924

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25079671 Rajab Ali Asgar Ali 714953 '26-12-2025 Absent

929

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25006382 Bilal Ahmed Khan Mohd Hussain 715407 '26-12-2025 Absent

938

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25082566 SHAZIA TABASSUM MOHD ALI 705125 '26-12-2025 Absent

941

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25006707 Murtaza Yousuf Mohd yousuf 707679 '26-12-2025 Absent

954

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25073949
MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN MOHAMMAD baqir 705447 '26-12-2025 Absent

958

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25043951 Maisam E Tammar Mohammad Jaffer 708940 '26-12-2025 Absent 
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971

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25095116 ALLA UD DIN MOHAMMAD SADIQ 716722 '26-12-2025 Absent 

975

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25066566 KUNZAIS DOLMA TSERING NAMGYAIL 710033 '26-12-2025 Absent

984

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25025745 Stanzin Lakphel Tsering Phuntsok 719002 '26-12-2025 Absent

990

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25062241 Mehmooda Banoo
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN 713812 '26-12-2025 Absent

995

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25068210 KALAB SADIQ AZIZULLAH 712571 '26-12-2025 Absent

996

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25070261 AJAZ AHMAD MOHD ILYAS 702917 '26-12-2025 Absent

1008

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25046092 Mohd Iqbal Amanullah 701191 '27-12-2025 Absent

1009

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25046519 Ajaz Ahmad Ali Jaffar 700430 '27-12-2025 Absent

1012

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25081950 Syed Roohullah Syed mohammad 718229 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1020

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25057005 Murtaza Hussain Mohd Ibrahim 708961 '27-12-2025 Absent

1024

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25075472 Mohd Ali Ghulam Abass 714637 '27-12-2025 Absent

1035

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25096710 VILAYAT ALI MOHD QASIM 700431 '27-12-2025 Absent

1036

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25078669 LIAQAT ALI MOHD ALI 711069 '27-12-2025 Absent

1049

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25017820 Rahoof Ahmad GH Nabi 710121 '27-12-2025 Absent

1059

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25054186 ARIF HUSSAIN MOHD HANIFA 717598 '27-12-2025 Absent

1066

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25025627 MOHD YASEEN Ghulam Murtaza 711596 '27-12-2025 Absent

1070

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25077051 mohammad Hassan mohammad baqir 714739 '27-12-2025 Absent

1084

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25022779 Pedma Rigzin Tsering dawa 718894 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1101

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25023261 FARZANA BILQUEES HAJI IBRAHIM 718389 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1117

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25068930 Nissar Ali Mohmad abass 707928 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1122

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25061285 Imtiyaz Ali Mohd Hussain 707888 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1129

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25063313 Zulfikar Mohd Akbar 713861 '27-12-2025 Absent

1144

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25026934 Mohammad Ali Mohammad Hussain 707809 '27-12-2025 Absent

1150

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25041520 SAJJAD HUSSAIN MOHD NISSAR 712463 '27-12-2025 Absent

1152

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25084235 Lobzang Dolma Rigzin Dorjay 719773 '27-12-2025 Absent

1155

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25037342 Stanzin Changchup Skalzang Namgail 719469 '27-12-2025 Absent

1164

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25063042 Gulzar Hussain Ghulam Rahim 708476 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1166

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25083729 Ayjaz Ahmad Siraj u din 707229 '27-12-2025 Absent

1175

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25009004 Mohd Younus Fida Ali 706810 '27-12-2025 Absent

1178

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25092409 Ghulam Mohammad Mohd Jaffer 701018 '27-12-2025 Absent

1180

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25095348 Nawang Sharap TSERING NAMGYAL 719037 '27-12-2025 Absent

1181

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25071849 Gazanfar Ali Abdul Hussain 714446 '27-12-2025 Absent

1182

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25071913 Stanzin Rangtol TASHI CHOKTUP 719472 '27-12-2025 Absent

1183

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25028229 MOHAMMADI MOHD IBRAHIM 711734 '27-12-2025 Absent

1184

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25064245 Fatima Parveen Nissar Hussain 713974 '27-12-2025 Absent

1189

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25047553 Ahmad Hussain Ghulam Haider 712932 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1199

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25045508 Stanzin Paldan Sonam Stobgyas 719491 '27-12-2025 Absent

1208

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25020787 Shahnawaz hafizullah 701375 '27-12-2025 Absent

1213

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25071124 Stanzin Tundup Skalzang Paldan 714405 '27-12-2025 Absent

1214

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25020501 ZULIKHA BANOO GH QADIR 711112 '27-12-2025 Absent

1222

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25055061 Villayat Ali Ghulam mohd 713349 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1223

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25082322 Abdul Mehdi Mohd Ali 715247 '27-12-2025 Absent

1235

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25097673 Nawang Tsering Tsering Chosphail 704461 '27-12-2025 Absent

1241

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25071568 Mohammad Yousuf Ali 714426 '27-12-2025 Absent

1245

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25098006 Kulsooma Banoo Mohd Hadi 704432 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1246

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25047510 Hassanine Ali Mohd ibrahim 708489 '27-12-2025 Absent

1249

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25084064 Ghulam Abass Ghulam mehdi 715385 '27-12-2025 Absent

1254

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25027229 SHAM SU DIN MOHD ALI 716487 '27-12-2025 Absent

1255

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25072726 Umi kulsum Mohd hussain 705397 '27-12-2025 Absent

1263

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25001811 Towhir Hussain Mohd Ibrahim 712779 '27-12-2025 Absent

1270

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25025747 Mohammad Mussa Mohammad Jaffar 704496 '27-12-2025 Absent

1274

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25081594 MOHD NISSAR Mohd Ibrahim 702318 '27-12-2025 Absent

1275

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25023332 Raziya Batool Saraj ul din 706390 '27-12-2025 Absent

1277

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25093679 Murtaza Ali Ahmad ali 700474 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1278

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25056658 Feyaz Hussain Abdul Rahim Khan 712862 '27-12-2025 Absent

1279

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25081769 nawaz ali mohd ali 715197 '27-12-2025 Absent

1282

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25030585 MOHD HASSAN GHULAM MOHD 711888 '27-12-2025 Absent

1283

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25039966 Mohammad Hussain Asgar Ali 701973 '27-12-2025 Absent

1287

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25081396 Deena Batool Mohd Ismail 715147 '27-12-2025 Absent

1296

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25068090 Imran Ahmad Mohd Raza 700105 '27-12-2025 Absent

1299

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25082134 FATIMA NISSA GHULAM HASSANIN 714955 '27-12-2025 Absent

1301

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25044534 anwar hussain Mohd Baqir 711096 '27-12-2025 Absent

1305

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25069664 Mohammad Hussain Mohammad Ibrahim 703295 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1311

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25046102 MOHMAD ISMAIL MOHMAD DIN 706729 '27-12-2025 Absent

1312

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25024699 Shabir Hussain Ghulam Mohmad 711568 '27-12-2025 Absent

1313

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25027460 Basid Ali Mir Abdul Shukur Mir 701256 '27-12-2025 Absent

1314

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25081598 Sadiq Ali Abdul ali 708186 '27-12-2025 Absent

1315

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25068849 Ghulam Hassanain SADIQ HUSSAIN 717093 '27-12-2025 Absent

1317

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25081838 AJAZ ALI MOHD ALI 715203 '27-12-2025 Absent

1322

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25097609 Arif Hussain Mohd Hassan 718282 '27-12-2025 Absent

1325

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25060804 SYED MOHD SHAH SYED JAFFAR SHAH 713799 '27-12-2025 Absent

1331

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25070131 Zareena Banoo Mohammad 714348 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1334

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25019929 AKHTAR FATIMAH MOHAMMAD AMEEN 703280 '27-12-2025 Absent

1335

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25077206 Murtaza Ali Mohd Sadiq 703629 '27-12-2025 Absent

1337

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25072365 khadim hussain ghulam mehdi 703953 '27-12-2025 Absent

1353

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25020655 Stanzin Norzom Lobzang Stanzin 719383 '27-12-2025 Absent

1357

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25082871 SHAMIM UL HASSAN MOHD HASSAN 715294 '27-12-2025 Absent

1363

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25013651 Nawaz Ahmad Mohmmad ali 701513 '27-12-2025 Absent

1366

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25018055 Manzoor Hussain Issa Ali 708149 '27-12-2025 Absent

1370

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25034679 Maimoon Nissa Mohd Shafi 704694 '27-12-2025 Absent

1371

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25023196 Basharat Hussain Gh Mohammad 715692 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1377

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25063536 Mohd Hussain Mohd kazim 712457 '27-12-2025 Absent

1378

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25094081 GULZAR HUSSAIN AMANULLAH 704319 '27-12-2025 Absent

1379

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25012412 Ghulam Hassan Mohd Hanifa 710767 '27-12-2025 Absent

1381

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25002020 Ghulam Hussain Mohd Hussain 703693 '27-12-2025 Absent

1384

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25017469 Ansar Hussain Mohd Ali 716094 '27-12-2025 Absent

1386

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25001586 Zulfiqar ali maqbool ahmad 701692 '27-12-2025 Absent

1389

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25057535 Ahsan Ali Mohd Mussa 713284 '27-12-2025 Absent

1390

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25094511 khadim hussain mohd yoususf 717861 '27-12-2025 Absent

1391

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25065757 Mohammed Mohamed Mussa 717541 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1394

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25061183 Zahara Batool Mohd Hassan 713754 '27-12-2025 Absent

1395

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25027174 SHUJAT HUSSAIN MEHBOOB ALI 707905 '27-12-2025 Absent

1397

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25063062 SHAHNAZ FATIMA
HAJI MOHAMMAD 
ALI 713911 '27-12-2025 Absent

1399

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25033899 Abul Hassan Ahsan Ali 701727 '27-12-2025 Absent

1400

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25050457 Tsering Choszom Stanzin namgial 704271 '27-12-2025 Absent

1409

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25058033 Zishan Ahmad Ahmad Hussain 713453 '27-12-2025 Absent

1415

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25093619 Mustafa Ali Furman Nissar hussain 708928 '27-12-2025 Absent

1428

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25040253 ALI akbar AKBAR
SHEIKH MOHD 
HUSSAIN 717450 '27-12-2025 Absent

1437

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25010357 ABIDA BANOO MOHD ABASS 710812 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1443

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25038010 ROQSANA BATOOL MOHAMMAD AMIR 712320 '27-12-2025 Absent

1447

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25057232 Villayat Ali Mohd Rahim 713381 '27-12-2025 Absent

1450

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25040108 Gulzar Hussain Mohammad Salman 701355 '27-12-2025 Absent

1453

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25091723 Zaheer Hussain Nissar ahmad 700154 '27-12-2025 Absent

1457

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25070366 Shabbir Hussain Mohd Jawad 709408 '27-12-2025 Absent

1459

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25017464 Sakina Banoo Ama Mohd Ali 716126 '27-12-2025 Absent

1460

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25048697 Zakir Hussain Ghulam Mohd 718261 '27-12-2025 Absent

1461

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25030114 SHARIFA AKHTAR MOHD IBRAHIM 718038 '27-12-2025 Absent

1465

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25048497 FIDA HUSSAIN MOHD HASSAN 700201 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1473

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25046340 Sajjad Hussain Mohd Raza 715944 '27-12-2025 Absent

1474

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25059218 Mohd ibran MOHD YOUSUF 713693 '27-12-2025 Absent

1476

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25073353 Fatima Khairon Nissa Mohd Ali 712553 '27-12-2025 Absent

1478

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25061318 Stanzin Khenrab Phuntsog Namgial 718794 '27-12-2025 Absent

1481

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25061025 Sonam choephel Tsering Tundup 719614 '27-12-2025 Absent

1485

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25095155 Mohmad ali Mohmad hussain 708445 '27-12-2025 Absent

1490

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25015826 Sayeeda Banoo Ali Mohd 710982 '27-12-2025 Absent

1491

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25041154
SYED RAMZAN 
SHAH SYED YASIN SHAH 719303 '27-12-2025 Absent

1492

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25013719 MOHAMMAD BAQIR
MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN 710831 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1493

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25036407 Thinless Tharchen Sonam Dorjay 717672 '27-12-2025 Absent

1499

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25061831 MOHD MUJTABA SHAKEEL AHMAD 704011 '27-12-2025 Absent

1512

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25040955 NAWAZ HUSSAIN ABDUL ALI 706413 '27-12-2025 absent

1516

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25019049 NAJUMA BANO ABDUL HAMID 709748 '27-12-2025 absent

1517

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25033642 Saieed Ali Mohd sadiq 712066 '27-12-2025 absent

1520

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25044025 Zakir Hussain Ghulam Mehdi 705079 '27-12-2025 absent

1522

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25047507 SABREEN FATIMA ABDUL REHMAN 703464 '27-12-2025 absent

1523

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25043753
Shamim Murtaza 
Haidary

Haji Mohammad 
Abdullah 703130 '27-12-2025 absent

1529

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25006386 Leyaqat Ali Akhon Hassan 715411 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1530

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25068521 Abdul Rahman Mohmad hadi 714245 '27-12-2025 Absent

1531

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25018549 Mubarak Ali Tahir Hussain 710725 '27-12-2025 Absent

1535

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25050762 Thinlay Norphal Thinlay Sundup 719887 '27-12-2025 Absent

1537

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25064062
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 
ANSARI Zakir Hussain 711702 '27-12-2025 Absent

1540

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25013336 Mohammad Ali Mohammad Hassan 718033 '27-12-2025 Absent

1550

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25075185 Mohd Mussa Ghulam Rasool 714619 '27-12-2025 Absent

1552

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25010716 MOHD HUSSAIN GH MOHD 716976 '27-12-2025 Absent

1554

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25030575
ARIF HUSSAIN 
SULTANEE

MOHAMMAD RAZA 
SULTANEE 718096 '27-12-2025 Absent

1557

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25039423 Ghulam Mehdi Mohammad Ilyass 700889 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1563

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25049182 Muzzamil Mehraj Mehraj U Din 703626 '27-12-2025 Absent

1567

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25049303 SHABIR HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 710399 '27-12-2025 Absent

1568

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25003375 Sakina Banoo Ghulam Abass 716059 '27-12-2025 Absent

1569

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25004219 LEELA BANOO MOHAMMAD KAZIM 710150 '27-12-2025 Absent

1574

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25012772 IQBAL HUSSAIN MOHD ISMAIL 708400 '27-12-2025 Absent

1580

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25080870 Younus Hussain Ghulam abass 715077 '27-12-2025 Absent

1582

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25048607 SONAM TASHI TSERING DORJAY 717569 '27-12-2025 Absent

1594

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25006158 MOHD ISSA HASSAN MUSTAFA 708165 '27-12-2025 Absent

1599

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25071613 Azra Batul Jafar ali 708747 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1601

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25052044 Mohd Hanifa Mohd sadiq 702324 '27-12-2025 Absent

1602

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25096924 SAKEENA BANOO
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN 709537 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1607

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25059195 Mohd Shoaib Mohd Akbar 710068 '27-12-2025 Absent

1615

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25069321 jamphel lundup Tashi Dorjay 718607 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1617

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25026212 fiza banoo ghulam mohammad 711150 '27-12-2025 Absent

1619

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25011992 STANZIN CHONING STANZIN SAMPHEL 719033 '27-12-2025 Absent

1620

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25055571 Ahmed Ali Mohd Amir 706027 '27-12-2025 Absent

1621

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25079694 Mohd Iqbal Ali jaffar 714960 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1622

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25021574 MOHAMMAD KHAN AHMAD ALI KHAN 702964 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1624

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25003012 MUSTAFA KAMAL MOHD ABASS 710041 '27-12-2025 Absent

1626

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25070086 Amjad Ali Younis Ali 714136 '27-12-2025 Absent

1629

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25063496 AZRA BILQUEES HAJI IBRAHIM 703780 '27-12-2025 Absent

1630

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25019380 Masuma Begum MOHD SADIQ 708183 '27-12-2025 Absent

1631

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25065918 Asad Ali Mohd Sadiq 709205 '27-12-2025 Absent

1635

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25075877
MOHAMMAD AQEEL 
ZAKIRI ZAKIR HUSSAIN 713843 '27-12-2025 Absent

1636

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25053704 Najibullah Wani Abdul Rahim Wani 719001 '27-12-2025 Absent

1638

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25043656 Ahmad Ali Mohammad Ramzan 712143 '27-12-2025 Absent

1647

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25054006 Zulfiqar Ali AKBAR ALI 703521 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1648

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25060006 suleman ques mohd mussa 716234 '27-12-2025 Absent

1654

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25056718 ALI RAZA HASSANAIN 713450 '27-12-2025 Absent

1655

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25083242 Ghulam Mehdi Mohd Hassan 715325 '27-12-2025 Absent

1656

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25067766 Khadim Hussain Ghulam abass 713875 '27-12-2025 Absent

1659

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25084111 KHADIM HUSSAIN Mohd Ibrahim 702327 '27-12-2025 Absent

1660

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25082624 Mohammad Ismail Mohammad sadiq 715265 '27-12-2025 Absent

1668

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25028342 Mohd Ali HAJI MOHD HADI 701444 '27-12-2025 Absent

1671

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25092719 Abdul Hadi Mohd Kazim 708943 '27-12-2025 Absent

1672

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25066414 Mohd Mukhtar Mohd Yousuf 701428 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1673

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25062243 MUNEER AHMAD MOHD HUSSAIN 713849 '27-12-2025 Absent

1674

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25061191 AHMAD HUSSAIN MOHD JAFFER 700281 '27-12-2025 Absent

1677

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25011290 HUSSAIN KHAN QADIR ALI KHAN 700309 '27-12-2025 Absent

1680

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25096994
MOHAMAMD 
HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN 717183 '27-12-2025 Absent

1683

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25096708
MOHAMMAD 
HASSANAIN MOHAMMAD ALI 700929 '27-12-2025 Absent

1686

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25062800 FAYAZ ALI NISSAR HUSSAIN 716249 '27-12-2025 Absent

1692

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25020094 Mohd Hussain GHULAM ASGAR 702968 '27-12-2025 Absent

1693

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25023697 Ahmad Ali Bashart Akbar Ali 710934 '27-12-2025 Absent

1695

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25095122 Khadim Hussain mohammad jawad 701279 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1697

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25017267 HAKIMA BANOO
MOHAMMAD 
MURTAZA 701823 '27-12-2025 Absent

1702

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25028777 LIYAQAT ALI GHULAM MEHDI 711767 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1708

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25018638 LIYAQAT ALI KHAN ALI HUSSAIN 711175 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1710

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25045626 Ahmad Hussain Mohd Ali 711216 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1711

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25043935 Akbar Ali Ghulam mohammad 706928 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1712

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25042476 tajmul Arah
MOHAMMAD 
RAMZAN 706512 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1716

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25034436 Mohammad Mustafa Mohd Ishaq 709034 '27-12-2025 Absentt

1717

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25034189 Mohammad Mustafa Ali 707822 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1721

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25019209 Nargis banoo Sheikh bashir 706351 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1724

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25054361 Rubab Banoo Mohd Hassan 712176 '27-12-2025 Absent

1730

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25047444 NISSAR HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 715714 '27-12-2025 absent

1731

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25004559 Altaf hussain mohd hassan 700772 '27-12-2025 Absent

1733

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25026534 ABDUL HAMID KHAN mohd hussain 701198 '27-12-2025 absent

1734

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25013092 FATIMA SUGRA TALIB HUSSAIN 704902 '27-12-2025 Absent

1738

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25092800 Mohd Zakariya Mohd Ilyas 709108 '27-12-2025 Absent

1741

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25033615 Ahmad Ali Ghulam Mehdi 712064 '27-12-2025 absent

1743

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25032871 Ghulam Qudose Mohammad Hussain 717279 '27-12-2025 absent

1750

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25064166
MOHAMMAD 
MEHBUBUL HAQ KHURSHID AHMAD 702074 '27-12-2025 absent
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1752

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25049313 Nasrien Fatima Mohammad Ibrahim 702338 '27-12-2025 Absent

1753

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25043057 Abass Ali Ghulam Mohammad 707493 '27-12-2025 Absent

1755

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25024053 Zehra Batool Mala Mirza Mehdi 707253 '27-12-2025 Absent

1760

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25097786 Zakir Hussain Ghulam Mohammad 709622 '27-12-2025 Absent

1762

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25078996 Shabir hussain Mohammad hassan 709038 '27-12-2025 Absent

1791

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25091737 Mohd Ali Ghulam haider 704644 '27-12-2025 Absent

1804

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25040091 SAKINA BANOO Ghulam Hussain 705812 '27-12-2025 Absent

1808

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25080489 Imran Hashmi Ghulam Hussain 714978 '27-12-2025 Absent

1813

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25055628 Mohd Ali Mohd yehya 703659 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1820

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25056001 Sakina Banoo ABDUL GAFFER 705417 '27-12-2025 Absent

1822

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25036903 AHMAD ALI Mohd Ibrahim 716674 '27-12-2025 Absent

1828

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25000015 ARCHO MANSOORA SYED MOHAMMAD 709804 '27-12-2025 Absent

1844

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25095199 TSERING NAMGYAL NAWANG RIGZIN 705909 '27-12-2025 Absent

1854

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25000937 MOHD IBRAHIM MOHD QASSIM 714185 '27-12-2025 Absent

1856

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25059611
SHEIKH ANWARUL 
HAQUE

MOHD YOUSF 
SHEIKH 704294 '27-12-2025 Absent

1875

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25005594 RUBINA BANOOO ZAHOOR AHMAD 707723 '27-12-2025 Absent

1882

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25014563 ALTAF HUSSAIN AB SHUKOOR 702568 '27-12-2025 Absent

1889

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25069076 HALEEMA BANO
Mohammad Yousuf 
sheikh 706022 '27-12-2025 Absent
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1894

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25078256 SAJID ALI BALTI
GH MOHAMMAD 
BALTI 708573 '27-12-2025 Absent

1904

Chowkidar, Attendant, (Work Watcher/Colie/Mate/ 
Cleaner), Orderly, Ground Men, Class-IV 
(Chowkidar/Weighman/Watchman), Mirab, 
(Orderly/Orderly cum Chowkidar), 
(Mali/Gardener/Chowkidar/Mali Cum Chowkidar), 
Laboratory Attendant, (Ploughman/Pump 
Operator/Sto

KSSRB25014857 SHUKOOR MIR GULZAR AHMAD 714579 '27-12-2025 Absent
1910 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25091775 Ahmad Hussain Nasir hussain 703269 '27-12-2025 Absent
1911 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25052901 Mohmad Mubarak Ghulam Haider 707576 '27-12-2025 Absent

1912
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25091126
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN 708505 '27-12-2025 Absent

1913 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25030348 Mohd Yaseen Mohd Hassan 701311 '27-12-2025 Absent

1915
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25000107 MURTAZA ALI
MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN 709033 '27-12-2025 Absent

1917 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25011029 Mohd Ilyas Ghulam Mohd 710675 '27-12-2025 Absent
1918 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25070687 Asgar Ali Ahmad Ali 708007 '27-12-2025 Absent
1919 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25038212 Mohammad Abass Mohd Hussain 708452 '27-12-2025 Absent
1920 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25062172 AHMAD HUSSAIN MOHD HUSSAIN 713436 '27-12-2025 Absent
1925 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25000074 ABDUL HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD ALI 706382 '27-12-2025 Absent
1927 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25035341 Mohammad Ali Anayatullah 706420 '27-12-2025 Absent
1928 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25068463 MOHD ALI MOHD ISMAIL 702370 '27-12-2025 Absent
1929 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25005074 Ajaz Hussain Ishaq 701954 '27-12-2025 Absent

1930
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25000921
Mohammad 
Shameem Abdul Hadi 700471 '27-12-2025 Absent

1938 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25025758 Stanzin Lakphel Tsering Phuntsok 719002 '27-12-2025 Absent
1944 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25045992 Mohd Iqbal Amanullah 701191 '27-12-2025 Absent
1945 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25012398 Adil Bashir Bashir Ahmed 709960 '27-12-2025 Absent

1948
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25082110
MOHD IRRFAN 
HAIDARI MOHD ALI 705722 '27-12-2025 Absent

1951
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25012345 AKBAR ALI NISSAR HUSSAIN 710757 '27-12-2025 Absent
1952 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25070807 Asgar Ali Gh Mohd 710966 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1953
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25028741 Manzoor Ali Mohammad 705928 '27-12-2025 Absent

1954
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25023536 Gulzar Hussain Jaffer Ali 700792 '27-12-2025 Absent

1957
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25059342 MOHAMMAD FEROZ
MOHAMMAD 
HASSAN 700604 '27-12-2025 Absent

1958
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25043449 Mohd Hussain Mohd Sadiq 708488 '27-12-2025 Absent

1961
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25017851 Rahoof Ahmad GH Nabi 710121 '27-12-2025 Absent

1964
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25054200 ARIF HUSSAIN MOHD HANIFA 717598 '27-12-2025 Absent

1967
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25064026 Gulzar Hussain MOHAMMAD ISHAQ 702122 '27-12-2025 Absent 

1974
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25022803 Pedma Rigzin Tsering dawa 718894 '27-12-2025 Absent
1980 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25017013 SAFIYA BANOO MOHD YOUSUF 701971 '27-12-2025 Absent
1982 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25079015 Ainual Huda Abdul Hadi 714868 '27-12-2025 Absent

1983
Safaiwala/Sweeper

KSSRB25025166 FARZANA BILQUEES HAJI IBRAHIM 718389 '27-12-2025 Absent
1988 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25041016 Nissar Ali Mohmad abass 707928 '27-12-2025 Absent
2003 Safaiwala/Sweeper KSSRB25008692 MOHD YUSSOUF GHULAM ALI 701435 '27-12-2025 Absent
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